
SCHOOL 13 ADMINISTRATION & STAFF TELEPHONE EXTENSIONS 

Main Office 10130 - Fax 973-321-0136 

Ext RM GRADE/TEACHER Ext RM ADMINISTRATION & STAFF 

KINDERGARTEN 10131 Office Booker-Toney, Nicole Principal 

21379 8 Tursen, Deniz K-1 10133. 37 Fl Greene, Tanya Vice Principal 

21380 7 Flete, Tania K-2 21341 Office Smith, Lavina - Secretary 

GRADE 1 21342 Office McLeod, Cory- Secretary 

21378 | Mustafa, Soha 1-1 21337. Office Bridgers, Kim- Board Officer 

21376 H Roman-Rivera, Llamylis 1-2 21399 Bsmt  Papadatos,Kleo- Chief Custodian 

GRADE 2 21334 PRC Vacancy - Parent Coordinator . 

21382 12 Sumter, Patricia 2-1 10139 Office Payano, Noelia Nurse f 

21372 11 Resnick, Andrew 2-2 21381 OL Smith, Lawrence - Guidance Office ‘ 

GRADE 3 21365 2Flr. Miller, Leonard SAC m 

21320 26 Hernandez, Nicolette 3-1 21332 3FL Taft, Kenyatta KT- Board Officer N 

21318 23 Buscavage, Claudia 3-2 Child Study Team/SPECIAL SERVICES AN 

GRADE 4 21347 1 Gaspar, Jennifer Social Worker ~ 

21319 25 Lobue, Marika 4-1 21346 1 Robertson-Smith, Georgette LDTC SS 

21310 15 Ramos, Jorge 4-2 21302 1 Leslie, Hinton Psychologist ‘ 

GRADE 5 21364 K Regina,Keri Speech Therapist ¢ 

21321 27 Anton, Lauren 5-1 21361 L Welker, Dawn OCC. Therapist es 

21322 28 Bundick, Roneea 5-2 21361 L Rodriguez,Jennifer Speech Therapist % 

GRADE 6 
* 

21325 32 Dubjel, Olinka 6-1 RESOURCE 

21323 30 Vacancy 6-2 21312 17 Mc Kinney, Shakia Pullout " 

GRADE 7 21367 10A _— Blue, Yolanda K-2 Ae 

21309 14 Davis, Kimberly 7-1 Vacancy 3-4 = 

21331 38 Lee, Rolando 7-2 Vacancy 7-8 = 

GRADE 8 = 

21329 36 Bromfield, Jonnakay 8-1 BILINGUAL/ESL ~ 

21330 37 Lewandoski, Cheryl 8-2 21313 18 Lee, Nicky BIL K-2 x 

21313 18 Freire, Jeanna ESL 3-5 Z 

MULTI GRADE SC 21311 11 Canario, Dalissa BIL 3-5 ELA * 

21373 10 Topoloski, Thomas K-2 SLLD 21375 G Kwiecinski, Leigh Ann ESL K-2 * 

21374 9 Waker, Victoria K-2 SLLD 21324 31 Lee, Claudia BIL 6-8 * 

21317 22 Baker,Corinne 3-5 SLLD 21324 31 Valdez, Idelisa ESL 6-8 * 

21315 20 Vacancy 3-5 SLLD 

21316 21 Bulaclac,Fe 3-5 SLLD ASSISSTANTS a 

SPECIALS 21380 7 Valbuena, Francis Ae 

21359 GYM Lombardi, Craig Phys. ED 21379 8 Pena, Karoline x 

21359 GYM Moore, Darnell Phys. ED 21374 9 Hardy, Laquisha % 

21326 33 VACANCY Phys. ED 21373 10 Ruiz, Edgar * 

21303 3 VACANY Art 21315 20 Guzman, Laura * 

21327 34 Barnes, Zakiyyah Technology 21316 21 Cox, Rosie 2 

21377 J Tavit, Elizabeth MUSIC 21317 22 Dock, Yolanda iy 

21368 6 VACANCY W. LANG. CAFETERIA STAFF = 

OTHER CLASSROOMS 21306 = Cafe Mc Pherson, Sonia, Manager 

2 Jag Den 

4/5 Boys & Girls LUNCH MONITORS 

Cc. Maynard, N Staton, 

M. Aleman Q. Jacobs 

2025-25-08-CM-PS13


